
Tuesday, 2/27/24 Score Tuesday, 3/5/24 Score Records
VERNON @ CITY VIEW HENRIETTA @ BOWIE Bowie

HOLLIDAY @ HENRIETTA IOWA PARK @ VERNON City View
IOWA PARK @ JACKSBORO JACKSBORO @ HOLLIDAY Henrietta

BOWIE - BYE CITY VIEW - BYE Holliday
Iowa Park

Monday, March 11 Tuesday, March 12 Jacksboro
IOWA PARK @ CITY VIEW VERNON @ JACKSBORO Vernon
JACKSBORO @ BOWIE BOWIE @ IOWA PARK
HOLLIDAY @ VERNON CITY VIEW @ HENRIETTA

HENRIETTA - BYE HOLLIDAY - BYE

Monday, March 18 Saturday, 3/23/24
HENRIETTA @ JACKSBORO HOLLIDAY @ BOWIE 3/22

CITY VIEW @ HOLLIDAY JACKSBORO @ CITY VIEW
BOWIE @ VERNON HENRIETTA @ IOWA PARK
IOWA PARK - BYE VERNON - BYE

Tuesday, 3/26/24 Friday, 3/29/24
IOWA PARK @ HOLLIDAY CITY VIEW @ VERNON
VERNON @ HENRIETTA HENRIETTA @ HOLLIDAY

BOWIE @ CITY VIEW JACKSBORO @ IOWA PARK
JACKSBORO - BYE BOWIE - BYE

Tuesday, 4/2/24 Friday, 4/5/24
BOWIE @ HENRIETTA CITY VIEW @ IOWA PARK

VERNON @ IOWA PARK BOWIE @ JACKSBORO
HOLLIDAY @ JACKSBORO VERNON @ HOLLIDAY

CITY VIEW - BYE HENRIETTA - BYE

Tuesday, 4/9/24 Friday, 4/12/24
JACKSBORO @ VERNON JACKSBORO @ HENRIETTA

IOWA PARK @ BOWIE HOLLIDAY @ CITY VIEW
HENRIETTA @ CITY VIEW VERNON @ BOWIE

HOLLIDAY - BYE IOWA PARK - BYE

Monday, 4/15/24 Saturday, 4/20/24
BOWIE @ HOLLIDAY HOLLIDAY @ IOWA PARK

CITY VIEW @ JACKSBORO HENRIETTA @ VERNON
IOWA PARK @ HENRIETTA CITY VIEW @ BOWIE 4/19

VERNON - BYE JACKSBORO - BYE


